periodo_id
sancion
promulgacion
ordenanza

motivo

categoria
Estado id
Expte
DescAnxo

Observaciones

2.024
03-05-2024
08-05-2024
76/2024

RATIFICACION CONVENIO CON CASINO DE SUB OFICIALES U14- D.E-
APROBADO POR UNANIMIDAD

CONVENIOS
Promulgada

RATIFICACION CONVENIO CON CASINO DE SUB OFICIALES U14- D.E-
APROBADO POR UNANIMIDAD



